REWASRDING RILATIONSMIPS

Dated: 12th March 2018

Indices CMP %1D Market Outlook

Sensex

Nifty
BSE-Midcap
BSE-Smallcap
SGX Nifty

Sector
Capital Goods
Realty
Consumer Dur
Metal

Oil & Gas
Teck

33307
10226
15987
17305
10347

CMP
18464
2385
21345
13996
15052
6648

-0.13
-0.15
-0.35
-0.30

1.30

%1D
0.16
-0.19
-0.05
-1.94
-0.36
0.55

Index FY17 FY18E FY19E

Sensex EPS
P/E

Nifty EPS
P/E

1469
24
466
24

1785 1958
18

575 623
18

Trading activity in cash Rs Cr

Date 9 March
FII
DII

Global
Indices
DowlJones
Nasdaq

DAX

Nikkei 225
FTSE 100
Hang Seng
Shanghai
Straits Times

Net
550
-65

Current
Value

25148
7496
12346
21469
7213
30996
3307
3485

MTD FY18

-86460

128 108364

%1D

1.02
0.29
-0.07
0.47
0.14
1.10
0.58
0.15

USD/INR
EUR/INR
GBP/INR
JPY/INR

65.07
80.16
89.85
60.97

0.23%
-0.47%
-0.41%
-0.47%

G-Sec Yield

1yr Bond Yield

10yr Bond Yield

Price

6.67
7.67

Change%

-0.02
-0.10

Indian markets are expected to open with a gap up positive note backed by stable global
sentiments. Markets has to sustain the 10350 levels to be stable. On overall basis direction for the
markets are on sideways consolidation. Nifty major supports near 10150/10056. We advise
investors to wait and watch to start accumulating quality counters.

= Goa Carbon Revoked suspension for 3 months at Goa plant for manufacturing of upto 20,000 mt
of CPC.

= Ortel Communications Issue of shares to promoters amounts to Rs. 8.75cr Issue of 9% redeemable
shares Fresh inter corporate loan at 9% interest for 5 years amounts to Rs 8cr

= GMR Infrastructure In pact with JSW Sports for IPL franchise Delhi Daredevils JSW Sports will hold
50% stake in GMR Sports

= Andhra Bank -ED Files prosecution complaint against Anup Prakash Garg, ex- director, Andhra
Bank Case filed under PMLA in Rs 5,000 cr bank fraud case involving Sterling Biotech, its directors
& others Oriental Bank of Commerce revises MCLR for different tenors wef 12 March 2018

= Dolphin Offshore signs order with RAL Ltd, Malaysia for an approx amount of Rs 6.75cr

= ARSS Infrastructure bagged work order worth Rs 15.44 crore.

= JSW Steel to raise USD 1bn via overseas bonds to acquire stressed assets

= NTPC may buy Bihar State Power Holding Co for Rs 3000cr

= Jet Airways, Air France-KLM. Delta Consortium to bid for Air india

= Usha Martin - ED, SFIO lens on Rs54bn loans to Usha Martin Group

= Blue Star eyes 10% market share by 2021

= |nvestor Ellioot Management buys tiny stake in Wipro

= ONGC to sell OPaL stake to fund HPCL buy

= DB Realty, Rustomjee in talks for housing project - ET

= Indian Bank, Union Bank classifies State Trading Corporation account as NPA.

Global News

Wall Street’s main stock indexes climbed more than 1 percent on Friday, giving investors some solace
after a week of huge swings that shook the market out of months of calm, Reuters reported. Asian
stocks got off to a strong start to the week, tracking stateside gains in the last session on expectation-
topping jobs data. The Nikkei 225 was up 2.03 percent, or 435.46 points while the Kospi index tacked
on 0.7 percent, CNBC reported.

NSE Top Gainers NSE Top Losers

Script LTP %1D Script LTP % 1D
TECHM 621.15 2.30 TATASTEEL 612.70 -3.65
BAJFINANCE 1657.90 1.83 AXISBANK 507.00 -2.60
TCS 3035.00 1.03 ADANIPORTS 379.90 -2.08
ZEEL 569.15 1.00 YESBANK 302.85 -1.85
EICHERMOTOR 27990.00 1.00 SUNPHARMA 506.40 -1.59

BSE Top Gainers BSE Top Losers

Script LTP %1D Script LTP %1D
CENTRALBNK 76.45 9.68 RCOM 22.70 -9.74
SJVN 34.90 6.08 ADANIENT 156.00 -7.64
RTNPOWER 5.77 6.07 SAIL 69.45 -6.40
NAUKRI 1265.05 5.43 CANBNK 235.20 -6.09
OBEROIRLTY 524.75 5.34 IDBI 70.70 -5.54




Dated: 12th March 2018

Technical View

.
REWARDING RILATIONSMIPS

LM W
: 02310960 NIFTY 50 : , 8410
Nifty made flat wave pattern in
4y hourly chart and wave (B) i -
an ourly chart a
L RIOEN) over and Wave (C) has sarted.
h Market wil remain chopp( and o
Volatile o trade cautiously in
: 0507 the market
M B). iy
N ( )
L = b18(i0eE ) ‘ , i
! v l : ‘J+ " ‘ 40600 00
l | ‘ 'H r"u.' |‘ ; b TS
" ) I ‘ b ‘
I‘I ‘ %J 1 s l e
‘ !J ﬂapa(lomm ’ lr"—,-“j'll",i Zi
I \\\ |1| !II : i 7 'l \\ \\ ittty
' \ J pll ‘ N / ! e\ emp—e L
\\\ " "1' ‘.‘O‘h' '/I “'.r '\ \\y -
; A\ B — — e —— :(isa'zzfu:}m
—(losa] ; () l \ \\ 5
3 - — A LY
W Ay ‘
\\ \ 02000
y\ :
200 DWA “\ SUPRORITEVL
\ oM
L27100445) a"
Ko,
+40000 00
)
éém-woo
©
LI IAL A
I
HEOO 0D
SR e
fi 5 r : f i 2 2 % W 0 It §




REWARDING RILATIONSMIPS

Disclaimer: The views expressed / recommendations made in this report are based on Technical Analysis techniques and could be
at variance with the company’s / group's views based on fundamental research. The report and information contained herein is
strictly confidential and meant solely for the selected recipient and may not be altered in any way, transmitted to, copied or
distributed, in part or in whole, to any other person or to the media or reproduced in any form, without prior written consent. This
report and information herein is solely for informational purpose and may not be used or considered as an offer document or
solicitation of offer to buy or sell or subscribe for securities or other financial instruments. Nothing in this report constitutes
investment, legal, accounting and tax advice or a representation that any investment or strategy is suitable or appropriate to your
specific circumstances. The securities discussed and opinions expressed in this report may not be suitable for all investors, who
must make their own investment decisions, based on their own investment objectives, financial positions and needs of specific
recipient. This may not be taken in substitution for the exercise of independent judgment by any recipient. Each recipient of this
document should make such investigations as it deems necessary to arrive at an independent evaluation of an investment in the
securities of companies referred to in this document (including the merits and risks involved), and should consult its own advisors
to determine the merits and risks of such an investment. The investment discussed or views expressed may not be suitable for all
investors. Certain transactions -including those involving futures, options another derivatives as well as non-investment grade
securities - involve substantial risk and are not suitable for all investors. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is
made as to the accuracy, completeness or fairness of the information and opinions contained in this document. The Disclosures of
Interest Statement incorporated in this document is provided solely to enhance the transparency and should not be treated as
endorsement of the views expressed in the report. This information is subject to change without any prior notice. The Company
reserves the right to make modifications and alternations to this statement as may be required from time to time without any prior
approval. MEHTA EQUITIES LTD, its affiliates, their directors and the employees may from time to time, effect or have effected an
own account transaction in, or deal as principal or agent in or for the securities mentioned in this document. They may perform or
seek to perform investment banking or other services for, or solicit investment banking or other business from, any company
referred to in this report. Each of these entities functions as a separate, distinct and independent of each other. The recipient
should take this into account before interpreting the document. This report has been prepared on the basis of information that is
already available in publicly accessible media or developed through analysis of MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. The views expressed are
those of the analyst and the Company may or may not subscribe to all the views expressed therein. This document is being supplied
to you solely for your information and may not be reproduced, redistributed or passed on, directly or indirectly, to any other person
or published, copied, in whole or in part, for any purpose. Neither this document nor any copy of it may be taken or transmitted
into the United State (to U.S. Persons), Canada, or Japan or distributed, directly or indirectly, in the United States or Canada or
distributed or redistributed in Japan or to any resident thereof. This report is not directed or intended for distribution to, or use by,
any person or entity who is a citizen or resident of or located in any locality, state, country or other jurisdiction, where such
distribution, publication, availability or use would be contrary to law, regulation or which would subject MEHTA EQUITIES LTD to
any registration or licensing requirement within such jurisdiction. The securities described herein may or may not be eligible for
sale in all jurisdictions or to certain category of investors. Persons in whose possession this document may come are required to
inform themselves of and to observe such restriction. Neither the Firm, not its directors, employees, agents or representatives
shall be liable for any damages whether direct or indirect, incidental, special or consequential including lost revenue or lost
profits that may arise from or in connection with the use of the information.

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD
BSE: - Membership Clearing No. 122 - SEBI Regn. No. INB010683856, NSE: - Membership Clearing No. 13512- SEBI Regn. No.
INB231351231, NSE FO SEBI Regn. No. INF231351231, CIN No: U65990MH1994PLC078478
MSEI: - Membership Clearing No. 51800 - SEBI Regn. No. INB261351234

Mehta Equities Limited, 903, 9th floor, Lodha Supremus, Dr.E. Moses Road, Worli Naka, Worli, Mumbai 400 018, India
Tel: 491 22 6150 7101, Fax: +91 22 6150 7102
Email: info@mehtagroup.in, Website: www.mehtagroup.in




