



СМР	%1D
33307	-0.13
10226	-0.15
15987	-0.35
17305	-0.30
10347	1.30
	33307 10226 15987 17305

Sector	СМР	%1D
Capital Goods	18464	0.16
Realty	2385	-0.19
Consumer Dur	21345	-0.05
Metal	13996	-1.94
Oil & Gas	15052	-0.36
Teck	6648	0.55

Index	FY17	FY18E	FY19E
Sensex EPS	1469	1785	1958
P/E	24	20	18
Nifty EPS	466	575	623
P/E	24	19	18

Trading activity in cash Rs Cr			
Date 9 March	Net	MTD	FY18
FII	550	-38	-86460
DII	-65	128	108364

Global	Current	%1D
Indices	Value	
DowJones	25148	1.02
Nasdaq	7496	0.29
DAX	12346	-0.07
Nikkei 225	21469	0.47
FTSE 100	7213	0.14
Hang Seng	30996	1.10
Shanghai	3307	0.58
Straits Times	3485	0.15

Forex Rate		
USD/INR	65.07	0.23%
EUR/INR	80.16	-0.47%
GBP/INR	89.85	-0.41%
JPY/INR	60.97	-0.47%

G-Sec Yield		
	Price	Change%
1yr Bond Yield	6.67	-0.02
10yr Bond Yield	7.67	-0.10

Market Outlook

Indian markets are expected to open with a gap up positive note backed by stable global sentiments. Markets has to sustain the 10350 levels to be stable. On overall basis direction for the markets are on sideways consolidation. Nifty major supports near 10150/10056. We advise investors to wait and watch to start accumulating quality counters.

Top Domestic News

- Goa Carbon Revoked suspension for 3 months at Goa plant for manufacturing of upto 20,000 mt of CPC.
- Ortel Communications Issue of shares to promoters amounts to Rs. 8.75cr Issue of 9% redeemable shares Fresh inter corporate loan at 9% interest for 5 years amounts to Rs 8cr
- GMR Infrastructure In pact with JSW Sports for IPL franchise Delhi Daredevils JSW Sports will hold 50% stake in GMR Sports
- Andhra Bank -ED Files prosecution complaint against Anup Prakash Garg, ex- director, Andhra Bank Case filed under PMLA in Rs 5,000 cr bank fraud case involving Sterling Biotech, its directors & others Oriental Bank of Commerce revises MCLR for different tenors wef 12 March 2018
- Dolphin Offshore signs order with RAL Ltd, Malaysia for an approx amount of Rs 6.75cr
- ARSS Infrastructure bagged work order worth Rs 15.44 crore.
- JSW Steel to raise USD 1bn via overseas bonds to acquire stressed assets
- NTPC may buy Bihar State Power Holding Co for Rs 3000cr
- Jet Airways, Air France-KLM. Delta Consortium to bid for Air india
- Usha Martin ED, SFIO lens on Rs54bn loans to Usha Martin Group
- Blue Star eyes 10% market share by 2021
- Investor Ellioot Management buys tiny stake in Wipro
- ONGC to sell OPaL stake to fund HPCL buy
- DB Realty, Rustomjee in talks for housing project ET
- Indian Bank, Union Bank classifies State Trading Corporation account as NPA.

Global News

Wall Street's main stock indexes climbed more than 1 percent on Friday, giving investors some solace after a week of huge swings that shook the market out of months of calm, Reuters reported. **Asian stocks** got off to a strong start to the week, tracking stateside gains in the last session on expectation-topping jobs data. The Nikkei 225 was up 2.03 percent, or 435.46 points while the Kospi index tacked on 0.7 percent, CNBC reported.

NSE Top Gainers		
Script	LTP	%1D
TECHM	621.15	2.30
BAJFINANCE	1657.90	1.83
TCS	3035.00	1.03
ZEEL	569.15	1.00
EICHERMOTOR	27990.00	1.00

BSE Top Gainers		
Script	LTP	%1D
CENTRALBNK	76.45	9.68
SJVN	34.90	6.08
RTNPOWER	5.77	6.07
NAUKRI	1265.05	5.43
OBEROIRLTY	524.75	5.34

NSE Top Losers		
Script	LTP	%1D
TATASTEEL	612.70	-3.65
AXISBANK	507.00	-2.60
ADANIPORTS	379.90	-2.08
YESBANK	302.85	-1.85
SUNPHARMA	506.40	-1.59

BSE Top Losers		
Script	LTP	%1D
RCOM	22.70	-9.74
ADANIENT	156.00	-7.64
SAIL	69.45	-6.40
CANBNK	235.20	-6.09
IDBI	70.70	-5.54





Dated: 12th March 2018

Technical View







Disclaimer: The views expressed / recommendations made in this report are based on Technical Analysis techniques and could be at variance with the company's / group's views based on fundamental research. The report and information contained herein is strictly confidential and meant solely for the selected recipient and may not be altered in any way, transmitted to, copied or distributed, in part or in whole, to any other person or to the media or reproduced in any form, without prior written consent. This report and information herein is solely for informational purpose and may not be used or considered as an offer document or solicitation of offer to buy or sell or subscribe for securities or other financial instruments. Nothing in this report constitutes investment, legal, accounting and tax advice or a representation that any investment or strategy is suitable or appropriate to your specific circumstances. The securities discussed and opinions expressed in this report may not be suitable for all investors, who must make their own investment decisions, based on their own investment objectives, financial positions and needs of specific recipient. This may not be taken in substitution for the exercise of independent judgment by any recipient. Each recipient of this document should make such investigations as it deems necessary to arrive at an independent evaluation of an investment in the securities of companies referred to in this document (including the merits and risks involved), and should consult its own advisors to determine the merits and risks of such an investment. The investment discussed or views expressed may not be suitable for all investors. Certain transactions -including those involving futures, options another derivatives as well as non-investment grade securities - involve substantial risk and are not suitable for all investors. No representation or warranty, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy, completeness or fairness of the information and opinions contained in this document. The Disclosures of Interest Statement incorporated in this document is provided solely to enhance the transparency and should not be treated as endorsement of the views expressed in the report. This information is subject to change without any prior notice. The Company reserves the right to make modifications and alternations to this statement as may be required from time to time without any prior approval. MEHTA EQUITIES LTD, its affiliates, their directors and the employees may from time to time, effect or have effected an own account transaction in, or deal as principal or agent in or for the securities mentioned in this document. They may perform or seek to perform investment banking or other services for, or solicit investment banking or other business from, any company referred to in this report. Each of these entities functions as a separate, distinct and independent of each other. The recipient should take this into account before interpreting the document. This report has been prepared on the basis of information that is already available in publicly accessible media or developed through analysis of MEHTA EQUITIES LTD. The views expressed are those of the analyst and the Company may or may not subscribe to all the views expressed therein. This document is being supplied to you solely for your information and may not be reproduced, redistributed or passed on, directly or indirectly, to any other person or published, copied, in whole or in part, for any purpose. Neither this document nor any copy of it may be taken or transmitted into the United State (to U.S. Persons), Canada, or Japan or distributed, directly or indirectly, in the United States or Canada or distributed or redistributed in Japan or to any resident thereof. This report is not directed or intended for distribution to, or use by, any person or entity who is a citizen or resident of or located in any locality, state, country or other jurisdiction, where such distribution, publication, availability or use would be contrary to law, regulation or which would subject MEHTA EQUITIES LTD to any registration or licensing requirement within such jurisdiction. The securities described herein may or may not be eligible for sale in all jurisdictions or to certain category of investors. Persons in whose possession this document may come are required to inform themselves of and to observe such restriction. Neither the Firm, not its directors, employees, agents or representatives shall be liable for any damages whether direct or indirect, incidental, special or consequential including lost revenue or lost profits that may arise from or in connection with the use of the information.

MEHTA EQUITIES LTD

BSE: - Membership Clearing No. 122 - SEBI Regn. No. INB010683856, NSE: - Membership Clearing No. 13512- SEBI Regn. No. INB231351231, NSE FO SEBI Regn. No. INF231351231, CIN No: U65990MH1994PLC078478

MSEI: - Membership Clearing No. 51800 - SEBI Regn. No. INB261351234